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Meme No. :ki:2:Slf/0|.21/02 Date:22J.!LA224.
From: The Principal/Teacher-in-Charge 

NOTICE 
This to notify to all concern that documents verification of students already admitted in 1stSemester in the session 2021 - 2022, will be held as per the following schedule. Students are hereby informed to present at the college along with their original and Xerox copies of relevant documents.

Students are hereby advised to follow COVID-19 norms strictly. No Students will allowed inside the college campus without proper mask. 

Subject/Course Date Time 23.11.2021
23.11.2021

Bengali (Honours)
English (Honours 
Santali (Honours)
Sanskrit (Honours)
Political Scince (Honours)
History (Honours)
B.A. General* 

11:00 A.M 
11:00 A.M 
11:00 A.M 
11:00 A.M 

24.11.2021
24.11.2021

24.11.2021
24.11.2021

11:00 A.M 
11:00 A.M 

11:00 A.M 25.11.2021 to 26.11.2021
BA, General students must follow the list attached herewith, 
Documents to be produced at the time of verification:

SL NO Documents

Original 8& Xerox coPY 
Original & Xerox copy 

Original & Xerox copPY 
Original & Xerox copy 
Original & Xerox copPY 
Original & Xerox copy 
Original & Xerox coppy 
Original & Xerox copPy 

Original & Xerox copPy 
Original & Xerox copy 

Application Form 

Payment Slip 

1 

Admit card of 10th level Exam 
Mark-sheet of 10th level Exam 
Admit card of 12th level Exam 

Registration certificate of 12th level Exam 
Mark-sheet of 12th level Exam 

Certificate of 12th level Exam 

School leaving certificate
Sc/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/Disability Certificate (if 

applicable)
College Transfer Certificate(if applicable) 

2 copy Passport size colour photos 

10 

Original & Xerox copy 11 
12 

13 Aadhar Card .S. Ma Original & Xerox copy 

E sio.-200 

D'st-Jharg1am
vest Benga 

21135 
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Sankrail Anil Biswas Smriti Mahavidyalaya B.A General Students Verification List Session 2021-22
Verification Date-25/11/2021 

Time-11:00 a.m 

SL NO Application ID Name SL NO Application 
ID 

SC21000436 
SC21000446 
SC21000448 
SC21000450 
SC21000452 
SC21000453 
SC21000455 
SC21000456 
SC21000458 
Sc21000460 
SC21000461 
SC21000464 
SC21000471 
SC21000472 

SC21000473 
Sc21000475 
SC21000476 
SC21000477 
SC21000481 

Name 
SC21000002 PUJA RANI DAS 

PANCHAMI SINGH 
SANGITA BERA 
SHIUL DAS 
MOUMITA CHAR 
DIPALI ROUTH 
TUMPA MISHRA 
SANCHITA HEMBRAM 
PIYALI PRADHAN 
SUJATA SAU 
SATYAJIT SHYAMAL 
SWATHI GOSWAMI 
JYOTSNA RAUL 
MAMITA DEY 
SONALI MAHATA 
SHARMIA HEMRAM 

89 CHINMOY PATRA 
TRIPTI RANI PRADHAN 
SMITA PRADHAN 
HEMALI MANDI 
SAMIKSHA RANA 

SAGAR SEN 

SC21000010 
90 SC21000011 

SC21000013 
SC21000025 
SC21000030 

91 4 

92 

93 
94 SC21000032 

SC21000045 95 SHAKUNTALA PATAR 
MATISH MAHATA 
subhash hatui 
PAPUN MAITY 
NIBEDITA PRADHAN 
DIPTI DAS 
PRIYANKA SHYAMAL 
KRISHNENDU BERA 
DIPALI HEMBRAM 
SUMITRA PATRA 
bapun arii 
SHRABANTI PATRA 
ajoy sing 
SANJU MAHATA 

SANJIT SINGH 
SOUMEN PAL 

RUMPA DALAI 
sUNDARI HANSDA 
DIPAK DANDAPAT 

JANUPAM CHANDA 
SHYAMSUNDAR SAREN 

SAIKAT RANA 
HITESH MAHATA 
NANIGOPAL PRAMANIK 
ATANU CHOWDHURY
SUCHITRA HEMBRAM 
BRATATI PATRA 
MANJU RANI ROUTTH 
SANJIT ROUTH 
MADHUMITA DE 

RANJAN MAHATA 
PRADIP SING 
Buddhadev patra_ 
DEBYENDU MAHATA 
SUDHA PAIRA 

96 9 SC21000048
97 10 SC21000060

SC21000064
SC21000070
SC21000076
SC210000081
SC21000083
SC21000084

98 11 
99 L2 

100 

101 
102 
103 
104 17 SC21000085

SC21000086
SC21000091
SC21000092

SC21000096
SC21000099
SC21000110
SC21000117
SC21000120
SC21000160
SC21000161
SC21000166
SC21000174
Sc21000179
SC21000185
SC21000187
SC21000188
SC21000189
SC21000193
SC21000198
SC21000205
SC21000210
SC21000212
SC21000215
SC21000224
SC21000225

RINKI MAHATA 105 18 DHARITRI MAHATA 
MAMONI MAITY 
BISWAJIT MAHATA 
SANJOY BARIK 
PRIYA MAHALI 
JOYDIP MAHATA 
GOUTAM MAHATA 
SAIKAT JANA 
KANIKA MAHATA 

RIKU KHATUA 

106 19 
L07 20 
L08 SC21000485 21 109 SC21000494 

SC21000502 
SC21000505 

SC21000507 
SC21000513 

SC21000518 
SC21000522 
SC21000531 
SC21000548 
SC21000557 
SC21000565 
SC21000566 

SC21000567 
SC21000568 

SC21000570 
SC21000574 
SC21000585 

126 SC21000588 

127 SC21000596 

128 SC21000598 
SC21000600 

22 
110 
111 

23 

24 
112 

25 
113 

114 
115 
116 

26 

MADHUMITA MAHATA 

SAGARIKA DASH 
MALLIKA MAHATA 
moumita khilari 
MANAS MAITY 
PAPUN MARDAN 
ARUP PALOI 
ANAMIKA DASH 
GAYETRI MAHATA 

USHA MAHATA 
BANDANA GHOSH 

117 
118 

119 
120 

121 
122 
123 

33 

34 
35 

36 124 
37 125 

38 
39 KANAKLATA MAHATA 

SIKHA MAHATA 
REBATI MAHATA 

40 
41 129 
42 RUPA SAU 130 

SABITA MAHATA 
BIKASH MAHATA 
PRIYANKA DAS 

MALLIKA MANDI 
INdrajit sing 

ESHA ROUTH 

SC21000602
SC21000615
SC21000623
SC21000634
SC21000666

SC21000676
SC21000698

PARTHA DAS 
AYANTA MAHATA 

RINA TUDU 
NAMITA SINGH 
PRATIK MAHATA 

PUSPENDU PAL 
ARCHANA SING 

131 SC21000226
SC21000228
SC21000231
SC21000234

43 

132 
133 

44 

45 

46 
134 

47 SC21000243 135 
48 SC21000245 136 

7 

2113 



49 SC21000255 SUSANTA MAHATA 
AMITA MAHATA 
MOUMITA MAHATA 

LOKESH DAS 
ANISHA KHATUN 
SUBHANKAR PALOI 

DIPANKAR PALOI 
RAHUL NAYEK 

DIPAK GHORAI 
SAMPA SING 

SANJITA SING 
POPI SING 
PABITRA BERA 
SUDIPA BASKEY 
MANJUMONI HEMBRoM 
ANTARA MURMU 
CHELSI MANDI 
SK SAKIL 
MOU CHAMKAN 
PRASENJIT MAHATA 
ABHIUIT SING 
SANCHITA MAITY 
RUPALI RAY 
ANJALI ROUTH 
PUJA SING 
SUTAPA DEY 
PARBATI SING 
ANUSHRI DIGAR 
pOYPRAKASH MAHATA 
Sanjoy bera 
SANTANU MAHAPATRA 
RAJESH SING 
MANASHl MURMU 
BARSHA KAR 
NILAM KAR 
MONISANKAR SING 
ASISH NAYEK 
PRIYANKA ROY 
SANJOY Murmu 
SANJUKTA SAHOO 
AYASHREE JANA 
ANIMITA BARIK 

137 
SC21000260 
SC21000262 

SC21000700 
SC21000703 50 138 

139 SC21000709 
SC21000267 ANJU RANA 

PARBATI DAS 
BINATA PAIRA 

SUNITA GIRI 
KAKALI GIRI 

GOPA PAIRA 
TAPASI GIRI 

PRIYANKA SING 
KAKALI SHIT 

PURNIMA NAYEK 

RUPALI DALAI 
KRISHNA PRADHAN 
RITU DaLA 
SUSMITA BERA 
SIBNATH DHAURIA 

ananya paloi 
SUDIPTA BERA 
|bhabatosh mahata 

JAYJIT JANA 
GOUTAM MAHATA 
RINKI DAS 
HAIMANTI BARIK 
MANISHA KAR 
CHINMAY MAHATA 

SATYAVAMA MAHAPATRA 
SHYAMALI MAHATA 
SUMANA MAITY 
PRIYANKA MANDAL 
BISWAJIT KAR 
TARUN PATRA 
ABHIJIT GIRI 
CHABITA DANDAPAT 
SANTU PATRA 
SUSAMA MAHATA 
SOURAV DAS 
GAYATARI MAHATO 

140 SC21000714 
53 SC21000271 141 SC21000730 
54 SC21000273 

SC21000278 
SC21000279 

SC21000287 
SC21000290 
SC21000302 
SC21000306 
SC21000308 
SC21000309 
SC21000315 
SC21000319 
SC21000334 
SC21000348 
SC21000351 
SC21000353 
SC21000357 
SC21000358 
SC21000361 
SC21000372 
SC21000385 
SC21000389 
SC21000391 
SC21000396 
SC21000398 
SC210003999 

SC21000401 
SC21000407 
SC21000411 
SC21000412 
SC21000415 
SC21000416 
SC21000422 
SC21000425 
SC21000426 
SC21000430 

142 SC21000731 
55 143 SC21000733 
56 144 SC21000735 
57 

SC21000739 
SC21000743 
SC21000748 
SC21000750 
SC21000757 
Sc21000760 

SC21000762 
SC21000769 
SC21000783 

145 
58 146 
59 147 
60 148
61 149 
62 150 

63 151 
64 152 

65 153 

66 154 SC21000784 

67 SC21000785 
SC21000786 
SC21000787 
SC21000793 
SC21000794 
SC21000797 
SC21000801 
SC21000810 
SC21000813 
SC21000814 
SC21000822 
SC21000824 
SC21000825 
SC21000836 
SC21000841 
SC21000858 
SC21000868 
SC21000874 
SC21000881 
SC21000887 

SC21000890 

155 

68 156 

69 157 
70 158 

71 159 

160 
161 

72

73 
162 74 

75 
76 

163 
164 

165 

166 
78
79 167 

168 80 

81 169 
170 82 
171 83 
172 84 
173 

85 
174 

86 
175 

87 
88 PADMABATI SING 

Mar 
B.S 

Etd-20007 

ist.-Jnargram 

Vestega 

135 



Sankrail Anil Biswas Smriti Mahavidyalaya 
B.A General Students Verification List Session 2021-22 

Verification Date-26/11/2021 Time-11:00 a.m 

SL NO ApplicationID Name SLNO Application Name

176 
17 

SC21000898 
SC21000899 
SC21000900 
SC21000901 
SC21000903 

SC21000908 
SC21000911 
SC21000913 

SC21000916 
SC210009917 
SC21000928 
SC21000938 
SC21000945 

SC21000946 

SHIBANI ROUTH 
ASHOK KUMAR MAHATA 
SATARITA ROUTH 

JANUPAMA SING 
SHYAMALI ROUTH 
subhas chandra das 
SULOCHANA ROUTH 
SUBHADIP SING 
SADHU SING 
chinmoyee nanda 
PUJA DAS 
JHUMA DEY 
RANJIT MANDI 
rameswarmahata 
AJAY KUILA 
SUTAPA PATRA 

AMIYA SAU 
MONISHA PANDEY 
PRATIMAMAHATA 
PRASANTA SINGH 

SOUMEN SING 

264 SC21000052 
SC21000062 
SC21000089 
SC21000121 
SC21000146 

suroj bera 
MOUSUMI GHORAI 
PUSPA SHIT 
MOUSUMI KUND 

TAMAL DAS 
|MADHUMITA MANNA
SONALI NAYEK
RADHA RANI DEHURI
PURNIMA KHILARI 
SANJIT SHIT 

RABINDRANATH DOLUI 
SULATA DIGAR 
RUMA NAYEK 
TUMPA NAYEK 
SHILA SIKDAR 

|bhokan dandapat 
soma bera 
SHRABANI PATRA 
LAKSHMI PATAR 
|SUSMITA NAYEK 
CHHABI NAYEK 
PALLABI RANA 

265 
178 

266 
179 

267 
180 

268 
181 

SC21000284 
SC21000288 
SC21000296 
SC21000313 
SC21000360 
SC21000362 
SC21000368 
SC21000375 
SC21000380 
SC21000404 
SC21000523 
SC21000546 
SC21000569 

269 
182 270 
183 271 
184 

272 
185 
186 

273 
274 

187 275 
188 

276 
189 

277 
278 190 SC21000947 

SC21000949 
SC21000950 
SC21000951 
SC21000957 
SC21000966 
SC21000967 

191 279 
192 280 
193 

281 194 
282 |SC21000575 

SC21000591 
SC21000593 
SC21000612 

195 283 
196 284 
197 SC21000979 MADHUCHANDA 285 

BHUNIA 
NAMITA RANI MAHATA 
TRISHNA MANNA 
SUKLAL HANSDA 

SOMBARI SINGH 
paban mahata 
ANIMA SINGH 

PRIYANKA KHILARI 
BIKASH SING 

BISWAJIT SINGH 
TA 

198 SC21000986 
SC21000990 
SC21000992 
SC21000994 
SC21001003 
SC21001004 
SC21001009 
SC21001014 

286 SC21000630 SAIKAT NAYEK 
TRILOCHAN NAYEK 
MAMONI NAYEK 
SAMIR GHORAI 
|JAYEETA PATRA 
SAMANTA GHORAI 
NAMITA GHARAI 
sushama dandapat 

SUJATA PATAR 
AUSTAMI DANDAPAT 
SUSANTA NAYEK 

199 287 SC21000657 
SC21000720 
SC21000721 

SC21000727 

200 288 
201 
202 
203 

289 
290 

SC21000734 
SC21000778 
SC21000806 
Sc21000820 
SC21000866 

296 SC21000933 

291 
204 292 
205 293 

206 Sc21001018 294 
207 Sc21001031 MANOJ MAHATA 295 
208 SC21001032 SUVANKAR MAHATA 
209 SC21001035 SUMAN GHoSH 297 SC21000963 MADHUSUDAN JANA 

BISWajit Digar 
RUPALI NAYEK 
PRATAP DANDAPAT 
PRASUN NAYEK 
Sumana bera 
ARABINDA KAPAT 

SANJIB HEMBRAM 
GOPAL MAHALI 
SHIBA MAHALI 
ARCHANA SING 
JHUMPA MANDI 

210 SC21001039 sonali patar 
Jhumpa jana 
BARNALI GIRI 

KALYAN MAHATA 
INDRAJIT HEMBRAM 

ANIMESH MANDI 
MILI MAHATA 
FALTU MURMU 
GOBINDA DAS 
SUMAN NAYEK 

CHANDANI PRADHAN 

SC21001021
SC21001070
|SC21001104
SC21001188
SC21001200

298 
211 SC21001047 299 
212 SC21001049

SC21001054
SC21001064
SC21001067
SC21001075

SC21001076
SC21001086
SC21001089
SC21001092

300 
213 301 
214 302 

215 303 SC21001244
216 304 SC21000153

SC21000321
SC21000355
SC21000438

217 
305 

218 
306 

219 
307 

220 308 SC21000447

S. M 
-2097 

721 



SUDIP MAHAPATRA 309 SC21000 
310 SC21000549 

SC21000641 
SC21000704 
SC21000725 
SC21000777 
SC21000839 
SC21000886 
SC21000904 
SC21000912 
SC21001109 
SC21001112 
SC21001116 
SC21001125 

323 Sc21001227 

SC21000230 
SC21000352 
SC21000647 
SC21000670 
SC21000021 
SC21000057 
SC21000058 
SC21000068 
SC21000104 

SAGEN MANDI 
RAHUL SING 

SARASWNATI MANDI 
FALGUNI SING 
URMILA SING 

riya hembram 
mousumi mahali 
PALLABI SING 
KRISHNA HEMRAM 
SUJATA SING 
SUNDAR MANDI 
UTPAL SINGH 
DIPU SINGH 
NABAKUMAR HANSDA 
SUKURMANI MANDI 

SANTANU PATRA 
RUMPA PATRA 
MD NAIM KHAN 

PALLAB PATRA 
Prasanta barik 
moumita mardan 
SONALI PAIRA 
DURGA BERA 
goutam mahata 

222 SC21001103 SAPTARATHI DUARY 
SUBHA das 
PRIYANATH KISKU 
MOUPRIYA GHOSHH 

223 SC21001111 
311 224 SC21001123 

SC21001129 
SC21001133 

312 225 
313 226 

SUJOY SEN 
MONALISA AICH 

TANMOY CHANDA 

314 
227 
228 

SC21001140 
315 SC21001142 

SC21001144 
SC21001155 

316 229 
PURNIPA SAREN 
SUMITA MANDI 
KABITA PATRA 

SK RAHAMAT ALI 
ABHIUIT PRADHAN 

ANKITA MAITY 
NANDITA SAREN 

317 
230 

318 231 SC21001160 319 232 SC21001169 
320 

233 SC21001174 
SC21001176 

321 
234 

322 
235 SC21001183 
236 SC21001191 

SC21001193 
LABONI MAHATA 324 

237 
MAMATA HANSDA 
TUSHAR MAHATA 

MAMATA SING 
PUNGI MANDI 

GOBINDA KAR 
puja sinS 

BIMAL MAHATA 

325 
238 SC21001195 326 
239 SC21001197 327 240 SC21001198 328 
241 SC21001205 329 
242 SC21001206 

SC21001208 
330 

243 331 
244 SC21001211 UTTAM KUMAR 332 

MANDI 
Biswajit khilari 
NARGIS KHATUN 

SUPRIYA SING 
AKSHAY HEMRAM 
MANDIRA MAHATA 

Chinmoy maity 
SAROJ MAHATA 

245 SC21001222 
SC21001231 
SC21001235 
SC21001237 

SC21001241 

SC21000232 
334 Sc21000236 
335 Sc21000276 

336 Sc21000325 

337 SC21000427 
338 Sc21000479 
339 SC21000490 

DIPALI MAHATA 340 SC21000528 
341 Sc21000534 

342 SC21000608 

SC21000632 
344 Sc21000662 

345 SC21000726 
SC21000882 
SC21000896 
SC21001033 
SC21001085 
SC21001218 

333 PURNIMA MAHATA 
SHRUTI DAS 
MAMATA BERA 
Jayanti mahata 
sUVANKAR PATRA 
DEBKANTA DEY 
BHASKAR MAHATA 
KRISHNA PRASAD MAHATA 

KANCHAN MAHATA 
soumen mahata 
BINA MAHTA 
RUMA MAITY 
JAYASHREE MAHATA 
pratik mahata 
SUSHAMA MAHATA 
SANJEEB SEN 

SUVA AICH 
BHABESH MAHATA 

246 
247 

248 

249 

250 SC21001251 

SC21001255 
SC21001257 
SC21001269 
SC21001276 

251 

252 

253 PINKI DUTTA 

PURNIMA MANDI 
AVIUIT NAYEK 

PINAKI SING 
AYAN BARIK 

NITISH MAHATA 
DEBASIS SING 

DIPANKAR ROUTH 
mala sing 

RUMPA PRAMANIK 

254 
343 SC21001278 

SC21001293 
SC21001295 
SC21001333 
SC21001337 

SC21001338 
SC21001339 

255 

256 

257 
346 258 

259 347 

348 260 
349 

261 
262 SC21000005 350 

263 SC21000050 PIJUSH BERA 


